
Pos Apellidos, Nombre Hcp Mod Licencia Nivel Puntos

Neto
1 GARCIA RAMOS-CATALINA, FERNANDO 14 13.7 AM32241517 Senior 19 32
2 ESTEVEZ PUERTO, JUAN CARLOS 15 14.6 AM32509270 Mayor 19 32
3 OVIEDO GRANADOS, JOSE LUIS 10 10.5 AM32358980 Senior 22 31
4 GARCIA VILLAESCUSA, FERMIN 10 10.3 AMC3600875 Mayor 21 31
5 MARAVER DELGADO, JUAN MANUEL 12 11.5 AM00204419 Senior 20 31
6 GARCIA-MIER DEL RIO, ANGEL RAFAEL 13 12.8 AMC3510988 Mayor 18 31
7 MEDINA MARTINEZ, JUAN RAMON 14 13.8 AM85340577 Mayor 17 31
8 ALMAGRO ASENCIO, JOSE 11 11.2 AMC9265473 Senior 20 30
9 DELAGE GIMENEZ, CARLOS 14 13.9 AMC3700251 Senior 17 30
10 LLANZA REQUEJO, GONZALO 17 16.6 AM05350339 Mayor 17 30
11 MARTINEZ TORIBIO, LORENZO 18 17.1 AM32701119 Senior 13 30
12 CASTRILLON GUERRERO, RICARDO 22 20.7 AM25610831 Mayor 11 30
13 COSANO PEREA, JUAN PEDRO 30 28.3 AMC3821577 Mayor 8 30
14 ALMEDA GARRIDO, RAIMUNDO 31 29.7 AMC3613988 Senior 8 30
15 PANEDAS GALINDO, JUAN FRANCISCO 22 21.3 AMC3616939 Mayor 9 29
16 RUIZ DIAZ, MÑ TERESA 25 25.3 AMC3601546 Senior 10 29
17 RODRIGUEZ-IZQUIERDO GARCIA, MAURICIO 39 36.2 AMC3098630 Mayor 4 29
18 SALDAÑA CORRALES, CRISTINA 28 28.2 AMC3605619 Senior 5 28
19 ALBA CUBERO, MERCEDES 29 29.6 AM56602237 Senior 6 28
20 SANCHEZ ORTEGA, JUAN 12 12.3 AMC3601936 Mayor 16 27
21 PEREZ BLANCO, DIEGO 22 21.0 AMC3794696 Mayor 7 27
22 OTTE DEL PINO, MIGUEL ANGEL 22 20.8 AM56602238 Senior 9 27
23 FERNANDEZ-GAO GUERRERO, GUILLERMO 17 16.3 AM32222666 Senior 13 25
24 CASO SANDOVAL, MANUEL DE 17 16.5 AM32361690 Senior 9 25
25 GARCIA VILLAESCUSA, AGUSTIN 20 19.2 AMC3193767 Mayor 9 25
26 GARCIA HORRILLO, RAMON 16 15.4 AM00607574 Mayor 12 24
27 BUSTILLO SANCHEZ, JESUS 18 17.0 AMC3157387 Mayor 9 23
28 PINO IÑIGUEZ, GERARDO DEL 14 13.6 AM32141944 Mayor 11 22
29 PEREZ MONTES, ALBERTO 22 21.0 AM32605783 Mayor 5 22
30 ROMERO ABAD, JOSE 12 12.3 AM32197606 Senior 11 20
31 MERINO RODRIGUEZ-RUBIO, FELIPE 22 21.0 AM32221162 Senior 7 20
32 LEON FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO 12 12.4 AM32700249 Mayor 9 19
33 ORTIZ LANDALUCE SOBALER, INMACULADA 28 26.4 AMC3601545 Senior 2 19
34 MEDINA MARTINEZ, ANGEL 13 13.2 AM85342086 Mayor 7 18
35 FERNANDEZ-GAO GUERRERO, JOSE 18 17.4 AM32240267 Senior 5 18
36 CHAVES CAMARGO, JOSE MANUEL 16 15.2 AMC3614735 Mayor 7 16
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Total 30 mejores tarjetas 878








